
SR University Holidays List 2020 

The dates of Regional, Public & Government holidays in SR UNIVERSITY for 2020 have been 

listed below: 

Date Day Holiday 

15 January 2020 Wednesday Makar Sankranti  

26 January 2020 Sunday Republic Holiday 

21 February 2020 Friday Maha Shivaratri  

10 March 2020 Tuesday Holi 

25 March 2020 Wednesday Ugadi 

2 April 2020 Thursday Ram Navami  

5 April 2020 Sunday Babu Jagjivan Ram Jayanti 

10 April 2020 Friday Good Friday  

14 April 2020 Tuesday Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti  

1 May 2020 Friday May Day  

24 May 2020 Sunday Eid Ul Fitr 

25 May 2020 Monday Eid Ul Fitr Holiday 

16 July 2020 Thursday Bonalu 

31 July 2020 Friday Bakrid/Eid-al-Adha  

https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/makar-sankranti-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/republic-day-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/maha-shivaratri-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/holi-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/ugadi-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/ram-navami-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/good-friday-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/dr-ambedkar-jayanti-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/may-day-labour-day.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/eid-al-fitr-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/bonalu-festival.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/eid-al-adha-holiday.html


Date Day Holiday 

3 August 2020 Monday Rakhi Purnima 

11 August 2020 Tuesday Janmashtami  

15 August 2020 Saturday Independence Day  

22 August 2020 Saturday Ganesh Chaturthi  

30 August 2020 Sunday Muharram  

2 October 2020 Friday Gandhi Jayanti  

Begins on 17th October 2020 Saturday Bathukamma 

24 October 2020 Saturday Maha Ashtami  

26 October 2020 Monday Vijaya Dashami  

30 October 2020 Friday Id-e-Milad  

14 November 2020 Saturday Diwali  

30 November 2020 Monday 
Guru Nanak Jayanti/Karthika 

Purnima 

25 December 2020 Friday Christmas Day 

26 December 2020 Saturday Christmas Holiday 

 

Note:  

1. In case of any change in the date of a festival, the holiday shall be announced through 

the website. 

https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/krishna-janmashtami-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/independence-day-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/ganesh-chaturthi-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/muharram-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/mahatma-gandhi-jayanti-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/bathukamma-holidays.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/durga-puja-holidays.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/dussehra-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/id-e-milad-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/diwali-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/guru-nanak-jayanti-holiday.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/kartik-purnima.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/kartik-purnima.html
https://www.bankbazaar.com/indian-holiday/christmas-holiday.html

